
White House Elementary 

11160 General Ave 
Jacksonville, FL 32220 

Program Manager: 
Yanora Wade 
Ywade@fcymca.org 
904.479.8641 

 

Brookview Elementary 

10450 Theresa Drive 
Jacksonville, FL 32246 

Program Manager: 
Marcea Stokes 
Mbrown-Stokes@fcymca.org 
850.778.5713 

 

Greenfield Elementary 

6343 Knights Lane North 
Jacksonville, FL 32216 

Program Manager: 
Sara Myers 
SMyers@fcymca.org 
904.739.5249

 

Kings Trail Elementary 

7401 Old Kings Road South 
Jacksonville, FL 32217 

Program Manager: 
Giovanni Manzi  
GManzi@fcymca.org 
904.739.5254 ext. 021002 

 

Love Grove Elementary 
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2446 University Boulevard South 
Jacksonville, FL 32216 

Program Manager: 
Thandekila Murray 
Tmurray@fcymca.org 
904.580.4334

 

YMCA Tiger Academy Charter School 

6079 Bagley Road 
Jacksonville, FL 32209 

Program Manager: 
Amy Blake 
YMCAteamup@fcymca.org 
904.309.6840 ext. 3077  

 

Executive Director of Academic Programs 
Shahnazz Boyd 
SBoyd@fcymca.org 
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